
1 門  脇  慧  丞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

湖遊館スケートクラブ 8 104.40 49.60 54.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 0.84 6.842 1 1 1 1

2 3T 4.30 -0.70 3.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2F 1.90 0.06 1.961 0 0 0 0

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.10 2.901 0 0 0 0

5 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.702 1 1 0 0

6 3Lz+2T 8.03 X 0.14 8.171 0 0 0 0

7 3Lo 5.61 X 0.42 6.031 1 1 0 0

8 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.20 5.810 1 0 1 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.731 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 0 1

11 1T 0.44 X -0.16 0.28-1 -3 -3 0 -1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.38-1 0 -1 0 0

48.12 49.60

Skating Skills 2.00 5.555.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.00

Transitions 2.00 5.255.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 4.50

Performance 2.00 5.606.00 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.406.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.606.25 6.00 5.75 5.25 4.75

54.80

2 山  藤  一  悟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

石見スケートクラブ 7 97.64 50.04 48.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.60 0.70 8.301 1 1 1 1

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 0 0

3 2F 1.90 -0.90 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.30 3.501 0 0 1 1

5 3F+2T 6.60 -0.98 5.62-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

6 3Lo 5.61 X 0.28 5.891 0 0 1 0

7 3S+2T 6.27 X 0.00 6.270 0 0 0 0

8 3T 4.73 X -0.14 4.590 0 0 0 -1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.731 0 0 0 0

10 StSq3 3.30 0.20 3.501 0 0 0 1

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 0 1 1 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.701 0 0 0 1

49.94 50.04

Skating Skills 2.00 5.155.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.605.00 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.75

Performance 2.00 4.755.25 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.75

Composition 2.00 4.955.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.855.25 5.25 4.75 4.25 4.75

48.60

転倒:  -1.00
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3 杉  山  匠  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

就実学園 9 96.14 48.34 48.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 -2.10 3.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S+2T 5.70 0.14 5.841 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 1 1

4 3T+2T 5.60 0.56 6.162 1 0 1 0

5 3S 4.40 0.28 4.681 0 0 1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 1 0 1

7 2A 3.63 X -0.50 3.13-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.40 2.901 1 1 1 0

9 3T 4.73 X -1.26 3.47-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

10 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.20 5.811 1 0 0 0

11 2F 2.09 X 0.06 2.151 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 0

49.56 48.34

Skating Skills 2.00 5.004.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.704.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.904.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.854.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.954.75 5.50 5.00 4.75 4.75

48.80

転倒:  -1.00

4 松  岡  隼  矢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

沖学園 10 89.54 41.74 47.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.56 6.161 1 1 1 0

2 3S 4.40 -0.14 4.260 0 0 0 -1

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.12 0.38-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.601 0 0 0 0

5 3S+2T 5.70 -0.28 5.42-1 0 0 0 -1

6 3T 4.73 X -0.84 3.89-2 0 -1 -1 -2

7 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.932 -1 1 1 0

8 FCSp1 1.90 -0.08 1.82-1 1 0 -1 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 0 -1 0

10 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

11 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.20 5.811 1 0 0 0

12 CSSp1 1.90 -0.02 1.880 1 -1 0 -1

42.16 41.74

Skating Skills 2.00 4.904.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.554.25 5.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.854.50 5.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.904.75 5.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.704.50 5.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

47.80
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5 鈴  木  零  偉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 6 87.37 44.37 44.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.28 5.981 0 0 1 0

2 3S 4.40 0.00 4.400 0 0 0 0

3 3T+2T 5.60 0.56 6.161 1 1 1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 0 0 0

6 3T< < 3.30 X -2.10 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.032 1 0 1 0

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 0

10 2F+1Lo<+2S < 3.96 X -0.30 3.66-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.701 0 0 1 0

44.63 44.37

Skating Skills 2.00 4.654.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.154.25 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.504.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.404.75 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.304.50 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.50

44.00

転倒:  -1.00

6 鈴  木      空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山SC 3 74.06 33.46 41.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S<+2T < 4.40 -0.70 3.70-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 0

4 2A 3.30 0.10 3.401 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.731 0 0 0 0

7 2F+1Lo+2S 4.07 X -0.06 4.010 0 0 0 -1

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

9 FCSpB 1.60 0.10 1.701 0 0 0 0

10 2F 2.09 X -0.54 1.55-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

11 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.48 1.83-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

36.84 33.46

Skating Skills 2.00 4.304.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.953.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.154.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.254.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.154.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

41.60

転倒:  -1.00
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7 松  井  努  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西高等学校 2 72.25 31.35 40.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.40 -1.54 2.86-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3S+2T 5.70 0.00 5.700 0 0 0 0

3 3T< < 3.00 -0.56 2.440 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

5 FCSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 0 1 0

6 2A 3.30 -0.40 2.90-1 -1 -1 0 -1

7 FCCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

8 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 2F+1Lo<+2S < 3.96 X -0.42 3.54-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

10 2Lz 2.31 X -0.24 2.07-1 -1 -1 0 -1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 0 0 0 -1

12 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.500 -1 0 0 0

34.47 31.35

Skating Skills 2.00 4.354.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.904.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

Performance 2.00 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.75

Composition 2.00 4.054.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.154.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 3.50

40.90

8 山  田  琉  伸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

クラブ　サザンクロス 4 69.15 30.35 38.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

2 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.44 2.16-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 2A< < 2.30 -0.40 1.900 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.04 2.840 0 -1 1 0

5 3Lz<<! ! 2.10 -0.66 1.44-3 0 -2 -3 -3

6 2Lo 1.80 -0.12 1.680 -2 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 -1 0 0 0

8 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.44 0.99-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

9 2A+2T 5.06 X -0.10 4.960 -1 0 0 0

10 2Lz+1Lo+2S 4.29 X 0.00 4.290 0 0 0 0

11 2F 2.09 X 0.06 2.150 0 1 0 0

12 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

32.27 30.35

Skating Skills 2.00 4.154.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.753.75 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.75

Performance 2.00 3.853.50 4.50 3.50 3.75 4.00

Composition 2.00 3.753.75 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.904.00 4.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

38.80
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9 三  島  悠  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

石見スケートクラブ 5 67.75 27.05 41.70 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3T<< << 1.30 -0.48 0.82-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

4 FCCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.98 X 0.06 2.041 0 0 0 0

7 2F+1Lo+2S 4.07 X 0.00 4.070 0 0 0 0

8 2F 2.09 X 0.06 2.151 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.30 3.44-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.902 0 0 1 0

11 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

29.59 27.05

Skating Skills 2.00 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 2.00 4.054.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.254.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.104.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.204.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

41.70

転倒:  -1.00

10 東      健  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 1 63.26 29.46 33.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 -1.00 3.60-2 -2 -3 -1 -2

2 3T+2T 5.60 -0.70 4.90-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 3T< < 3.00 -1.54 1.46-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

4 CSSp2 2.30 -0.12 2.18-1 0 0 0 -1

5 2A 3.30 -1.00 2.30-2 -2 -3 -1 -2

6 2F+1Lo+2S 3.70 -0.36 3.34-1 -2 -2 0 -1

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 FCSpB 1.60 -0.36 1.24-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

9 StSq2 2.60 -0.30 2.300 -1 0 -1 -1

10 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

11 2S 1.43 X -0.36 1.07-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

35.20 29.46

Skating Skills 2.00 3.903.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.103.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.253.25 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.403.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.253.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

33.80
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